
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 La Baroche 1 689 706 1395
2 Boécourt 1 672 703 1375
3 Bassecourt-Develier 1 681 693 1374
4 Le Fuet 689 676 1365
5 Petit-Val 1 663 684 1347
6 La Baroche 3 658 676 1334
7 La Baroche 2 665 669 1334
8 Glovelier 651 669 1320
9 Vicques 2 654 666 1320

10 Corgémont 674 646 1320
11 Val Terbi 1 649 669 1318
12 Châtillon 646 668 1314
13 Vicques 1 651 660 1311
14 Cornol 643 667 1310
15 Court 637 664 1301
16 Courgenay-Courtemautruy 1 630 667 1297
17 Boécourt 2 646 644 1290
18 Plagne 1 650 640 1290
19 Bure 617 660 1277
20 Malleray-Bévilard 629 646 1275
21 Val Terbi 2 633 637 1270
22 Boncourt 620 637 1257
23 Courroux-Courcelon 1 627 626 1253
24 Plagne 2 644 605 1249
25 St-Imier 625 618 1243
26 Clos-du-Doubs 568 658 1226
27 Diesse 592 627 1219
28 Courgenay-Courtemautruy 2 573 625 1198
29 Crémines 615 576 1191
30 Courtételle 1 381 627 1008
31 Bassecourt-Develier 2 132 641 773
32 Courtételle 2 584 584
33 Petit-Val 2 255 249 504
34 Courroux-Courcelon 2 230 116 346

La Baroche 3
Plagne 1 & 2Groupe E

Classement des groupes Catégorie D

Rang
TOUR

TotalGroupe
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1 La Baroche 1 706
2 Boécourt 1 703
3 Bassecourt-Develier 1 693
4 Petit-Val 1 684
5 La Baroche 3 676
6 Le Fuet 676
7 Glovelier 669
8 La Baroche 2 669
9 Val Terbi 1 669

10 Châtillon 668
11 Cornol 667
12 Courgenay-Courtemautruy 1 667
13 Vicques 2 666
14 Court 664
15 Bure 660
16 Vicques 1 660
17 Clos-du-Doubs 658
18 Corgémont 646
19 Malleray-Bévilard 646
20 Boécourt 2 644
21 Bassecourt-Develier 2 641
22 Plagne 1 640
23 Boncourt 637
24 Val Terbi 2 637
25 Courtételle 1 627
26 Diesse 627
27 Courroux-Courcelon 1 626
28 Courgenay-Courtemautruy 2 625
29 St-Imier 618
30 Plagne 2 605
31 Courtételle 2 584
32 Crémines 576
33 Petit-Val 2 249
34 Courroux-Courcelon 2 116

Groupe Total

Classement des groupes

Rang

Tour N°2 - Catégorie D
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